
MultiSport	
  Club	
  Terrenas	
  Sprint
08.22.15
info@ultimateracinginc.com

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:43:07	
  AM	
  for	
  Youth	
  in	
  division	
  Sprint	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 39 SILIER	
  JOSEPH 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:18:03.4 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  08:55:39.9 	
  00:00:21.2 	
  00:21:06.3 	
  01:23:12.5
2 18 JERSON	
  DEBORA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:16:58.3 	
  00:00:48.7 	
  00:39:37.0 	
  00:00:36.6 	
  00:26:42.6 	
  01:24:43.4

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:43:07	
  AM	
  for	
  Juvenile	
  in	
  division	
  Sprint	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 43 KEVIN	
  MARTINEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:11:55.4 	
  00:00:31.4 	
  00:34:37.3 	
  00:00:34.6 	
  00:18:05.8 	
  01:05:44.7
2 54 JAVIER	
  PUIG 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:15:58.6 	
  00:00:08.3 	
  00:39:15.6 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  09:10:20.9 	
  01:16:25.9
3 48 PABLO	
  PARDILLA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:13:44.4 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  08:46:02.2 	
  00:00:12.9 	
  00:26:39.2 	
  01:18:59.5
4 72 LUIS	
  EMILIO	
  PEREZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:16:15.0 	
  00:00:24.6 	
  00:40:30.3 	
  00:00:49.8 	
  00:25:07.7 	
  01:23:07.5
5 58 OSCAR	
  RUIZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:16:33.4 	
  00:01:03.8 	
  00:42:09.1 	
  00:00:16.5 	
  00:28:59.7 	
  01:29:02.8
6 60 ISBRAYAN	
  SIERRA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:21:27.0 	
  00:00:53.1 	
  00:42:25.4 	
  00:00:23.6 	
  00:24:02.9 	
  01:29:12.1

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:43:07	
  AM	
  for	
  Elite	
  in	
  division	
  Sprint	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 57 NELSON	
  ROJAS 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:15:17.6 	
  00:00:23.7 	
  00:34:23.7 	
  00:00:19.9 	
  00:19:49.6 	
  01:10:14.7
2 70 JORGE	
  MANUEL	
  DIAZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:14:31.7 	
  00:00:28.8 	
  00:35:03.7 	
  00:00:18.6 	
  00:21:55.0 	
  01:12:17.9
3 24 LUCAS	
  ESTRELLA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:12:14.2 	
  00:01:02.6 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  09:08:25.2 	
  01:14:30.2
4 8 MELVIN	
  BRITO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:17:22.7 	
  00:00:52.4 	
  00:38:26.2 	
  00:00:27.4 	
  00:21:41.1 	
  01:18:50.1
5 1 OSCAR	
  ABEL 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:16:09.7 	
  00:01:06.2 	
  00:40:07.5 	
  00:00:06.5 	
  00:26:51.5 	
  01:24:21.6
6 34 ALEIX	
  GIBERT 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:17:12.3 	
  00:00:53.6 	
  00:44:23.8 	
  00:00:19.4 	
  00:24:58.3 	
  01:27:47.5
7 5 MIGUEL	
  BAEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:21:42.3 	
  00:01:10.8 	
  00:41:43.4 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  09:36:21.8 	
  01:42:26.8
8 15 JORGE	
  CASTILLO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:21:51.5 	
  00:01:43.0 	
  00:50:58.2 	
  00:00:53.2 	
  00:29:37.2 	
  01:45:03.4
9 53 PAVEL	
  PONCE 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:18:49.1 	
  00:01:51.9 	
  00:45:27.8 	
  00:01:41.2 	
  00:56:20.1 	
  02:04:10.3

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:43:07	
  AM	
  for	
  Master	
  A	
  in	
  division	
  Sprint	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish



1 59 RAUL	
  SANTAELLA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:15:19.0 	
  00:00:47.3 	
  00:34:57.2 	
  00:00:41.3 	
  00:20:56.4 	
  01:12:41.4
2 3 CAONABO	
  ALMONTE 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:17:10.4 	
  00:00:40.0 	
  00:35:46.4 	
  00:00:19.7 	
  00:23:51.6 	
  01:17:48.3
3 77 Virgilio	
  Cabrera 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:17:09.1 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  08:47:06.4 	
  00:00:59.5 	
  00:24:56.0 	
  01:19:06.9
4 4 GABRIEL	
  ALONSO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:17:54.5 	
  00:00:50.6 	
  00:35:44.3 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  09:13:49.7 	
  01:19:54.7
5 9 MIGUEL	
  CAMBERO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:19:41.5 	
  00:01:02.4 	
  00:38:03.4 	
  00:00:22.0 	
  00:21:30.4 	
  01:20:40.0
6 13 DIEGO	
  CASTELLANOS 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:13:03.9 	
  00:00:51.3 	
  00:39:38.5 	
  00:00:53.1 	
  00:27:49.3 	
  01:22:16.3
7 16 Jonathan	
  Gonzalez 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:20:36.2 	
  00:01:02.8 	
  00:36:10.9 	
  00:00:32.6 	
  00:24:39.8 	
  01:23:02.5
8 26 ARIEL	
  FERNANDEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:16:22.8 	
  00:01:09.1 	
  00:40:27.6 	
  00:00:52.1 	
  00:28:12.8 	
  01:27:04.7
9 10 ESTEBAN	
  CAMPOS 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:19:40.9 	
  00:00:47.3 	
  00:39:48.2 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  09:21:50.6 	
  01:27:55.6
10 14 FELIX	
  CASTILLO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:16:13.9 	
  00:01:19.7 	
  00:42:10.5 	
  00:01:23.9 	
  00:27:33.5 	
  01:28:41.6
11 102 Santiago	
  Garcia 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:17:25.1 	
  00:01:06.4 	
  00:39:25.8 	
  00:00:10.6 	
  00:31:13.7 	
  01:29:21.8
12 44 DAVID	
  MEDRANO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:16:38.4 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  08:53:11.7 	
  00:01:00.8 	
  00:29:07.9 	
  01:29:25.5
13 23 JAIME	
  ESTEVA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:19:16.3 	
  00:01:18.6 	
  00:42:19.0 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  09:25:38.4 	
  01:31:43.4
14 17 LEROY	
  CRUCETA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:16:36.6 	
  00:01:59.4 	
  00:43:30.7 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  09:27:41.1 	
  01:33:46.1
15 29 Andi	
  Gonzales 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:23:00.8 	
  00:02:01.0 	
  00:41:31.7 	
  00:01:07.4 	
  00:28:39.8 	
  01:36:20.9
16 11 ANTONIO	
  CAPPARROS 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:21:44.6 	
  00:02:32.0 	
  00:48:10.1 	
  00:01:34.6 	
  00:23:54.2 	
  01:37:55.7
17 41 NINO	
  LEROMAZZO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:21:07.2 	
  00:01:49.7 	
  00:45:09.6 	
  00:02:01.0 	
  00:28:08.5 	
  01:38:16.2
18 27 EDGAR	
  FERNANDEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:17:29.2 	
  00:01:50.9 	
  00:42:26.9 	
  00:01:09.6 	
  00:37:00.9 	
  01:39:57.6
19 47 RAFAEL	
  OLMO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:23:50.8 	
  00:01:58.9 	
  00:47:33.0 	
  00:01:28.7 	
  00:25:15.8 	
  01:40:07.5
20 63 HAYKEL	
  VALVERDE 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:23:24.3 	
  00:02:01.3 	
  00:43:20.0 	
  00:01:38.5 	
  00:30:47.5 	
  01:41:11.7
21 30 MANUEL	
  GARCIA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:21:24.6 	
  00:02:57.2 	
  00:41:27.1 	
  00:01:28.7 	
  00:37:39.5 	
  01:44:57.3

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:43:07	
  AM	
  for	
  Master	
  B	
  in	
  division	
  Sprint	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 25 JURI	
  FABBRI 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:14:43.5 	
  00:00:32.8 	
  00:34:22.5 	
  00:00:24.7 	
  00:19:19.8 	
  01:09:23.6
2 101 RAYE	
  KHOURY 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:14:54.5 	
  00:00:56.2 	
  00:35:19.2 	
  00:00:38.4 	
  00:24:32.6 	
  01:16:21.2
3 7 LAWRENCE	
  BELTRAN 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:13:36.0 	
  00:01:03.9 	
  00:36:49.6 	
  00:00:47.6 	
  00:24:09.9 	
  01:16:27.1
4 19 MARINO	
  DIPLAN 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:19:22.2 	
  00:01:02.2 	
  00:34:56.9 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  09:15:00.3 	
  01:21:05.3
5 22 Alexis	
  Fernandez 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:18:09.5 	
  00:01:19.0 	
  00:38:47.0 	
  00:01:14.3 	
  00:27:49.2 	
  01:27:19.2
6 49 Victor	
  Almonte 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:21:16.2 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  08:55:21.6 	
  00:00:38.6 	
  00:28:42.4 	
  01:30:47.8
7 62 MIRKO	
  STEVANJA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:21:08.0 	
  00:00:51.8 	
  00:41:35.4 	
  00:00:53.9 	
  00:26:27.8 	
  01:30:57.1
8 52 NORBERTO	
  PEREZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:21:47.3 	
  00:01:21.3 	
  00:40:53.3 	
  00:00:55.7 	
  00:28:28.0 	
  01:33:25.8
9 28 EMERSON	
  FERNANDEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:23:15.4 	
  00:02:13.3 	
  00:44:59.8 	
  00:01:16.9 	
  00:28:54.7 	
  01:40:40.4
10 38 GABRIEL	
  IMBERT 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:25:56.4 	
  00:01:35.0 	
  00:39:23.8 	
  00:01:05.7 	
  00:36:29.8 	
  01:44:30.9
11 40 RAFAEL	
  LAMA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:24:01.8 	
  00:01:34.3 	
  00:41:58.3 	
  00:01:39.9 	
  00:40:15.3 	
  01:49:29.8



Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:43:07	
  AM	
  for	
  Master	
  C	
  in	
  division	
  Sprint	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 12 JOSE	
  CARRASCO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:20:08.7 	
  00:01:28.8 	
  00:36:06.0 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  09:16:14.1 	
  01:22:19.1
2 56 FOURTINES	
  RENE 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:22:16.7 	
  00:03:08.0 	
  00:38:18.9 	
  00:03:12.9 	
  00:34:07.5 	
  01:41:04.1

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:43:07	
  AM	
  for	
  No	
  Age	
  in	
  division	
  Sprint	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 74 RELAY	
  S	
  MARTINEZ	
  ALMONTE 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:17:30.4 	
  00:00:29.7 	
  00:43:24.0 	
  00:00:16.0 	
  00:35:05.8 	
  01:36:46.1
2 66 RELAY	
  S	
  GERALDINE 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:23:51.7 	
  00:01:06.3 	
  00:38:46.8 	
  00:00:09.4 	
  00:34:19.4 	
  01:38:13.8
3 73 RELAY	
  S	
  FERNANDEZ	
  PEREZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:17:01.4 	
  00:00:42.8 	
  00:58:11.3 	
  00:00:17.9 	
  00:31:41.2 	
  01:47:54.8

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:43:07	
  AM	
  for	
  Youth	
  in	
  division	
  Sprint	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 33 Katherine	
  Garrido 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:13:14.5 	
  00:00:39.1 	
  23:29:38.0 	
  00:00:21.5 	
  01:30:12.8 	
  01:14:06.0
2 68 KARLA	
  PANIAGUA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:16:55.9 	
  00:00:50.2 	
  00:49:41.8 	
  00:00:29.4 	
  00:32:12.6 	
  01:40:10.1
3 31 NAYELIN	
  GARCIA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:17:52.6 	
  00:01:06.6 	
  00:50:07.7 	
  00:00:26.0 	
  00:32:10.4 	
  01:41:43.5
4 67 LIANA	
  DIAZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:19:57.8 	
  00:00:35.1 	
  00:48:13.9 	
  00:00:31.7 	
  00:35:44.8 	
  01:45:03.5

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:43:07	
  AM	
  for	
  Elite	
  in	
  division	
  Sprint	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 6 LAURA	
  BATTLE 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:16:26.1 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  08:54:42.2 	
  00:00:11.1 	
  00:29:34.2 	
  01:30:32.6
2 45 KILSARIS	
  MERA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:17:45.2 	
  00:02:34.8 	
  00:45:10.9 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  09:27:03.1 	
  01:33:08.1
3 20 ELODIE	
  DUPUY 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:24:12.9 	
  00:00:59.0 	
  00:51:01.5 	
  00:01:01.2 	
  00:32:08.9 	
  01:49:23.7

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:43:07	
  AM	
  for	
  Master	
  A	
  in	
  division	
  Sprint	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 50 VIVIAN	
  PENA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:19:18.8 	
  00:02:04.5 	
  00:42:29.7 	
  00:01:18.3 	
  00:25:29.1 	
  01:30:40.7
2 21 WENDY	
  DURAN 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:21:48.7 	
  00:01:34.8 	
  00:41:27.2 	
  00:01:10.4 	
  00:31:04.7 	
  01:37:06.0
3 65 NATACHA	
  PIMENTEL 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:19:36.7 	
  00:01:14.3 	
  00:45:41.4 	
  00:01:26.4 	
  00:29:11.6 	
  01:37:10.6
4 46 TANIA	
  MONTALVO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:22:06.9 	
  00:01:24.8 	
  00:47:46.7 	
  00:01:34.4 	
  00:35:17.2 	
  01:48:10.2
5 2 LAURA	
  ABREU 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:21:45.9 	
  00:03:06.5 	
  00:27:24.4 	
  00:00:32.9 	
  01:02:46.9 	
  01:55:36.8

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:43:07	
  AM	
  for	
  Master	
  B	
  in	
  division	
  Sprint	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 51 PATRICIA	
  PENEYRO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:28:55.5 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  09:08:36.9 	
  00:01:19.1 	
  00:30:43.6 	
  01:46:44.7


