## MultiSport Club Terrenas Sprint

08.22.15

info@ultimateracinginc.com

Age Group Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:43:07 AM for Youth in division Sprint - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Position B	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	
1	39 SILIER JOSEPH	7:53:55 AM	00:18:03.4	0.00:00:0	08:55:39.9	00:00:21.2	00:21:06.3	01:23:12.5	
2	18 JERSON DEBORA	7:53:55 AM	00:16:58.3	00:00:48.7	00:39:37.0	00:00:36.6	00:26:42.6	01:24:43.4	
		_							
Age Group Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:43:07 AM for Juvenile in division Sprint - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Position B	Bib # Name		Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	
1	43 KEVIN MARTINEZ	7:53:55 AM	00:11:55.4	00:00:31.4	00:34:37.3	00:00:34.6	00:18:05.8	01:05:44.7	
2	54 JAVIER PUIG	7:53:55 AM	00:15:58.6	00:00:08.3	00:39:15.6	0.00:00.0	09:10:20.9	01:16:25.9	
3	48 PABLO PARDILLA	7:53:55 AM	00:13:44.4	0.00:00.0	08:46:02.2	00:00:12.9	00:26:39.2	01:18:59.5	
4	72 LUIS EMILIO PEREZ	7:53:55 AM	00:16:15.0	00:00:24.6	00:40:30.3	00:00:49.8	00:25:07.7	01:23:07.5	
5	58 OSCAR RUIZ	7:53:55 AM	00:16:33.4	00:01:03.8	00:42:09.1	00:00:16.5	00:28:59.7	01:29:02.8	
6	60 ISBRAYAN SIERRA	7:53:55 AM	00:21:27.0	00:00:53.1	00:42:25.4	00:00:23.6	00:24:02.9	01:29:12.1	
•	Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4			•	•			_	
Position B	Bib # Name		Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	
1	57 NELSON ROJAS	7:53:55 AM		00:00:23.7	00:34:23.7	00:00:19.9	00:19:49.6	01:10:14.7	
2	70 JORGE MANUEL DIAZ	7:53:55 AM	00:14:31.7	00:00:28.8	00:35:03.7	00:00:18.6	00:21:55.0	01:12:17.9	
3	24 LUCAS ESTRELLA	7:53:55 AM	00:12:14.2	00:01:02.6	0.00:00.0	0.00:00.0	09:08:25.2	01:14:30.2	
4	8 MELVIN BRITO	7:53:55 AM	00:17:22.7	00:00:52.4	00:38:26.2	00:00:27.4	00:21:41.1	01:18:50.1	
5	1 OSCAR ABEL	7:53:55 AM	00:16:09.7	00:01:06.2	00:40:07.5	00:00:06.5	00:26:51.5	01:24:21.6	
6	34 ALEIX GIBERT	7:53:55 AM	00:17:12.3	00:00:53.6	00:44:23.8	00:00:19.4	00:24:58.3	01:27:47.5	
U									
7	5 MIGUEL BAEZ	7:53:55 AM	00:21:42.3	00:01:10.8	00:41:43.4	00:00:00.0	09:36:21.8	01:42:26.8	
-	5 MIGUEL BAEZ 15 JORGE CASTILLO	7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM		00:01:10.8 00:01:43.0	00:41:43.4 00:50:58.2	00:00:00.0 00:00:53.2	09:36:21.8 00:29:37.2	01:42:26.8 01:45:03.4	
7			00:21:51.5						
7 8 9	15 JORGE CASTILLO 53 PAVEL PONCE	7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM	00:21:51.5 00:18:49.1	00:01:43.0 00:01:51.9	00:50:58.2 00:45:27.8	00:00:53.2 00:01:41.2	00:29:37.2	01:45:03.4	
7 8 9 Age Group	15 JORGE CASTILLO	7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM	00:21:51.5 00:18:49.1	00:01:43.0 00:01:51.9	00:50:58.2 00:45:27.8	00:00:53.2 00:01:41.2	00:29:37.2	01:45:03.4	

1	59 RAUL SANTAELLA	7:53:55 AM 00:15:19.0	00:00:47.3	00:34:57.2	00:00:41.3	00:20:56.4	01:12:41.4
2	3 CAONABO ALMONTE	7:53:55 AM 00:17:10.4	00:00:40.0	00:35:46.4	00:00:19.7	00:23:51.6	01:17:48.3
3	77 Virgilio Cabrera	7:53:55 AM 00:17:09.1	0.00:00.0	08:47:06.4	00:00:59.5	00:24:56.0	01:19:06.9
4	4 GABRIEL ALONSO	7:53:55 AM 00:17:54.5	00:00:50.6	00:35:44.3	0.00:00.0	09:13:49.7	01:19:54.7
5	9 MIGUEL CAMBERO	7:53:55 AM 00:19:41.5	00:01:02.4	00:38:03.4	00:00:22.0	00:21:30.4	01:20:40.0
6	13 DIEGO CASTELLANOS	7:53:55 AM 00:13:03.9	00:00:51.3	00:39:38.5	00:00:53.1	00:27:49.3	01:22:16.3
7	16 Jonathan Gonzalez	7:53:55 AM 00:20:36.2	00:01:02.8	00:36:10.9	00:00:32.6	00:24:39.8	01:23:02.5
8	26 ARIEL FERNANDEZ	7:53:55 AM 00:16:22.8	00:01:09.1	00:40:27.6	00:00:52.1	00:28:12.8	01:27:04.7
9	10 ESTEBAN CAMPOS	7:53:55 AM 00:19:40.9	00:00:47.3	00:39:48.2	0.00:00.0	09:21:50.6	01:27:55.6
10	14 FELIX CASTILLO	7:53:55 AM 00:16:13.9	00:01:19.7	00:42:10.5	00:01:23.9	00:27:33.5	01:28:41.6
11	102 Santiago Garcia	7:53:55 AM 00:17:25.1	00:01:06.4	00:39:25.8	00:00:10.6	00:31:13.7	01:29:21.8
12	44 DAVID MEDRANO	7:53:55 AM 00:16:38.4	0.00:00.0	08:53:11.7	00:01:00.8	00:29:07.9	01:29:25.5
13	23 JAIME ESTEVA	7:53:55 AM 00:19:16.3	00:01:18.6	00:42:19.0	0.00:00.0	09:25:38.4	01:31:43.4
14	17 LEROY CRUCETA	7:53:55 AM 00:16:36.6	00:01:59.4	00:43:30.7	0.00:00.0	09:27:41.1	01:33:46.1
15	29 Andi Gonzales	7:53:55 AM 00:23:00.8	00:02:01.0	00:41:31.7	00:01:07.4	00:28:39.8	01:36:20.9
16	11 ANTONIO CAPPARROS	7:53:55 AM 00:21:44.6	00:02:32.0	00:48:10.1	00:01:34.6	00:23:54.2	01:37:55.7
17	41 NINO LEROMAZZO	7:53:55 AM 00:21:07.2	00:01:49.7	00:45:09.6	00:02:01.0	00:28:08.5	01:38:16.2
18	27 EDGAR FERNANDEZ	7:53:55 AM 00:17:29.2	00:01:50.9	00:42:26.9	00:01:09.6	00:37:00.9	01:39:57.6
19	47 RAFAEL OLMO	7:53:55 AM 00:23:50.8	00:01:58.9	00:47:33.0	00:01:28.7	00:25:15.8	01:40:07.5
20	63 HAYKEL VALVERDE	7:53:55 AM 00:23:24.3	00:02:01.3	00:43:20.0	00:01:38.5	00:30:47.5	01:41:11.7
21	30 MANUEL GARCIA	7:53:55 AM 00:21:24.6	00:02:57.2	00:41:27.1	00:01:28.7	00:37:39.5	01:44:57.3

Age Group Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:43:07 AM for Master B in division Sprint - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib#	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	25	JURI FABBRI	7:53:55 AM	00:14:43.5	00:00:32.8	00:34:22.5	00:00:24.7	00:19:19.8	01:09:23.6
2	101	RAYE KHOURY	7:53:55 AM	00:14:54.5	00:00:56.2	00:35:19.2	00:00:38.4	00:24:32.6	01:16:21.2
3	7	LAWRENCE BELTRAN	7:53:55 AM	00:13:36.0	00:01:03.9	00:36:49.6	00:00:47.6	00:24:09.9	01:16:27.1
4	19	MARINO DIPLAN	7:53:55 AM	00:19:22.2	00:01:02.2	00:34:56.9	0.00:00.0	09:15:00.3	01:21:05.3
5	22	Alexis Fernandez	7:53:55 AM	00:18:09.5	00:01:19.0	00:38:47.0	00:01:14.3	00:27:49.2	01:27:19.2
6	49	Victor Almonte	7:53:55 AM	00:21:16.2	0.00:00:0	08:55:21.6	00:00:38.6	00:28:42.4	01:30:47.8
7	62	MIRKO STEVANJA	7:53:55 AM	00:21:08.0	00:00:51.8	00:41:35.4	00:00:53.9	00:26:27.8	01:30:57.1
8	52	NORBERTO PEREZ	7:53:55 AM	00:21:47.3	00:01:21.3	00:40:53.3	00:00:55.7	00:28:28.0	01:33:25.8
9	28	EMERSON FERNANDEZ	7:53:55 AM	00:23:15.4	00:02:13.3	00:44:59.8	00:01:16.9	00:28:54.7	01:40:40.4
10	38	GABRIEL IMBERT	7:53:55 AM	00:25:56.4	00:01:35.0	00:39:23.8	00:01:05.7	00:36:29.8	01:44:30.9
11	40	RAFAEL LAMA	7:53:55 AM	00:24:01.8	00:01:34.3	00:41:58.3	00:01:39.9	00:40:15.3	01:49:29.8

	Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:43 ib # Name		ster C in divis Swim	ion Sprint - bas T1	sed on Gun Ela Bike	apsed time T2	Dura	Finish
		Start			_		Run	
1	12 JOSE CARRASCO		00:20:08.7		00:36:06.0	00:00:00.0	09:16:14.1	
2	56 FOURTINES RENE	7:53:55 AIVI	00:22:16.7	00:03:08.0	00:38:18.9	00:03:12.9	00:34:07.5	01:41:04.1
Age Group	Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:43	:07 AM for No	Age in divisio	n Sprint - base	d on Gun Elap	sed time		
Position B	ib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	74 RELAY S MARTINEZ ALMONTE	7:53:55 AM	00:17:30.4	00:00:29.7	00:43:24.0	00:00:16.0	00:35:05.8	01:36:46.1
2	66 RELAY S GERALDINE	7:53:55 AM	00:23:51.7	00:01:06.3	00:38:46.8	00:00:09.4	00:34:19.4	01:38:13.8
3	73 RELAY S FERNANDEZ PEREZ	7:53:55 AM	00:17:01.4	00:00:42.8	00:58:11.3	00:00:17.9	00:31:41.2	01:47:54.8
Age Group	Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:43	:07 AM for You	th in division	Sprint - based	on Gun Elaps	ed time		
	iib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	33 Katherine Garrido	7:53:55 AM		00:00:39.1	23:29:38.0	00:00:21.5	01:30:12.8	01:14:06.0
2	68 KARLA PANIAGUA	7:53:55 AM		00:00:50.2	00:49:41.8	00:00:29.4	00:32:12.6	01:40:10.1
3	31 NAYELIN GARCIA	7:53:55 AM		00:01:06.6	00:50:07.7	00:00:26.0	00:32:10.4	01:41:43.5
4	67 LIANA DIAZ	7:53:55 AM		00:00:35.1	00:48:13.9	00:00:31.7	00:35:44.8	01:45:03.5
•	Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:43			•	•			
Position B	ib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	6 LAURA BATTLE			0.00:00.0		00:00:11.1		
2	45 KILSARIS MERA	7:53:55 AM	00:17:45.2		00:45:10.9	0.00:00.0		
3	20 ELODIE DUPUY	7:53:55 AM	00:24:12.9	00:00:59.0	00:51:01.5	00:01:01.2	00:32:08.9	01:49:23.7
Age Group	Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:43	:07 AM for Mas	ster A in divis	ion Sprint - bas	sed on Gun Ela	apsed time		
•	ib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	50 VIVIAN PENA	7:53:55 AM	00:19:18.8	00:02:04.5	00:42:29.7	00:01:18.3	00:25:29.1	01:30:40.7
2	21 WENDY DURAN	7:53:55 AM	00:21:48.7	00:01:34.8	00:41:27.2	00:01:10.4	00:31:04.7	01:37:06.0
3	65 NATACHA PIMENTEL	7:53:55 AM		00:01:14.3	00:45:41.4		00:29:11.6	01:37:10.6
4	46 TANIA MONTALVO	7:53:55 AM		00:01:24.8	00:47:46.7	00:01:34.4		01:48:10.2
5	2 LAURA ABREU	7:53:55 AM		00:03:06.5	00:27:24.4		01:02:46.9	01:55:36.8
-	Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:43	:07 AM for Mas		ion Sprint - bas		apsed time		
Position B	ib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
1	51 PATRICIA PENEYRO		00:28:55.5	00:00:00.0		00:01:19.1	00:30:43.6	